

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.: OSA.NOs.3, 4, 5, 7 AND 8 OF 2025
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	24.03.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. S. Ravi, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Deepak Misra, learned counsel appearing for the appellant in OSA.Nos.5 and 8 of 2025.</p> <p>Mr. T. Surya Satish, learned counsel appearing for the appellants in OSA.Nos.3, 4 and 7 of 2025.</p> <p>Mr. G. Kalyan Chakravarthy, learned counsel representing Mr. J. Srinadh Reddy, learned counsel for the Official Liquidator.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants in OSA Nos.3, 4 and 7 of 2025 will continue with his submissions on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List these matters on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>GJ</p>	