

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: OSA.Nos.3, 4, 5, 7 and 8 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	31.03.2026	<p><u>MB,J&GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. S.Ravi, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Deepak Misra, learned counsel appearing for the appellant in OSA.Nos.5 and 8 of 2025.</p> <p>Mr. T. Surya Satish, learned counsel appearing for the appellants in OSA.Nos.3, 4 and 7 of 2025.</p> <p>Mr. G. Kalyan Chakravarthy, learned counsel representing Mr. J. Srinadh Reddy, learned counsel for the Official Liquidator.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List these matters on 01.04.2026, as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GPK,J</u></p> <p>PSW/dpm</p>	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.